## 107000035556

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
A						
A. LUNT JUN 29 2009 EXAMINED						
JUN 2 9 200						
FVAN						
-MININFD						

Office Use Only



200157233212

06/26/09--01007--012 \*\*25.00

FILED

BOS JUN 26 PH 2: 12

ECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations						
SURJECT: Shor	rt-Term Capital, LLC						
		mited Liability Company	)	•	, , ,		
The enclosed Article	s of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.					
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matter	to the following:					
Sa	muel Pierre						
		Name of Person)			Z¥s	20	
Ch	ant Tarra Canital III	•			ECR	2009 JUN 26	_
<u>5n</u>	ort-Term Capital, LLC	Firm/Company)		-	#E Z	€	-
•					RY		
36	3608 Heirloom Rose Place 🚆 ⊋						
		(Address)			SE	.;	(
O۱	/iedo, FL 32766				A Dmi	₩.	
<del></del>	(City	/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>		<del></del>		
For further information	on concerning this matter, please of	call:					
Samue	l Pierre	at ( 321	, 348 -	3102			
<del></del>	(Name of Person)		& Daytime	Telephone Nu	umber)	<del></del>	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:						
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is	enclosed)	\$60.00 I Certificate Certified C (additional	Сору	&	I
	AILING ADDRESS:			RIER AD	DRESS	<b>:</b>	
	egistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
Р.0	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building						
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center C					cle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A LIMITED LIABIL	ITY COMPANY	2009 SE TAL
The name of a limited liability company is     Short-Term Capital, LLC		JUN 26 CRETARY C
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on April 04 L07000035556	1, 2007 and ass	FLATION 12
3. The date the dissolution was approved: June 1	, 2009	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited I 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover This is to terminate the LLC. The company has not been	letter).	
5. CHECK ONE:  All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts  6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed	s, obligations and liabilities pur	rsuant to s. 608.4421.
rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	·	
Adequate provision has been made for the satist entered against it in any pending suit.	faction of any judgment, order	or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of mer	mbership interests necessary to	approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed	Name
Street	Samuel	Pierre
	·	

FILING FEE: \$25.00